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BREACH COUNSEL & 

LEGAL RESPONSE 

COMPUTER FORENSICS

ascotcynergy.com

Baker Hostetler LLP 

Ted Kobus 

tkobus@bakerlaw.com

Office: 212-271-1504

Hotline: 855-217-5204

Clark Hill PLC

Melissa K. Ventrone

mventrone@clarkhill.com 

breachresponse@clarkhill.com 

Office: 312-360-2506

Hotline: 877-912-9479

Connell Foley LLP 

Karen Painter Randall

ascotgroup.incident@connellfoley.com

krandall@connellfoley.com

Office: 973-840-2423

Mobile: 862-485-5802

Hotline: 973-840-2500

Freeman Mathis & Gary, LLP 

David Cole 

dcole@fmglaw.com 

cyberclaims@fmglaw.com

Office: 770-818-1287

Hotline: 888-577-6830

Constangy, Brooks, Smith & Prophete LLP 

Sean Hoar

AscotCyber@constangy.com 

shoar@constangy.com 

Mobile: 503-459-7707

Hotline: 877-382-2724 (877-DTA-BRCH)

McDonald Hopkins

James J. Giszczak

MH-ascotincident@mcdonaldhopkins.com

jgiszczak@mcdonaldhopkins.com

Office: 248-220-1354

Hotline: 855-643-2821

Mullen Coughlin LLC

John Mullen

ascotgroup.breachhotline@mullen.law 

jmullen@mullen.law

Office: 267-930-4791

Hotline: 844-956-1617

Wilson Elser Moskowitz Edelman & Dicker LLP 

Anjali C. Das 

anjali.das@wilsonelser.com 

Office: 312-821-6164

Mobile: 708-990-2417

Troutman Sanders

Ronald I. Raether, Jr.

ronald.raether@troutmansanders.com

Office: 949-622-2722

Kivu

Andrew Davis

incidentresponse@kivuconsulting.com

adavis@kivuconsulting.com 

Hotline: 855-548-8767

CrowdStrike

Adam Cottini

adam.cottini@crowdstrike.com 

Mobile: 917-797-7510

Hotline: 855-276-9347

services@crowdstrike.com 

BlueVoyant

Vincent D’agostino

incident@bluevoyant.com

vincent.dagostino@bluevoyant.com 

Office: 646-889-2634

Charles River Associates

Bill Hardin

bhardini@crai.com

Cell: 773-415-3076

Hotline: 866-272-2923

Arete Incident Response 

Brookes Taney 

Arete911@AreteIR.com 

Hotline: 866-210-0955

Ankura Consulting Group 

Todd Doss 

incident@ankura.com

Vedder Price

Blaine C. Kimrey

bkimrey@vedderprice.com 

Office: 312-609-7865

Hotline: 877-703-1035
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ascotcynergy.com

COMPUTER FORENSICS CONT.

Palo Alto Networks, Unit 42

Alexander Gross 

unit42-investigations@paloaltonetworks.com

agross@paloaltonetworks.com 

Hotline: 1-866-4UNIT42

SpearTip

Jonathan Tock

Breachresponse@speartip.com 

jtock@speartip.com

Office: 800-236-6550

Mobile: 314-724-7732

Hotline: 833-997-7327

Kroll

Jim Leonard

CyberResponse@kroll.com

CIS@Kroll.com

Office: 615-483-3402

Hotline: 877-300-6816

Redpoint Cyber

Tab Bradshaw

703.395.3950 and/or 888.523.2604

claims@redpointcyber.com and/or

tab@redpointcyber.com

Stroz Friedberg, LLC

Jeffrey H. Jansen

jeff.jansen@strozfriedberg.com 

incidentresponse@strozfriedberg.com

Office: 215-255-1764

Mobile: 610-246-6033

Tracepoint

Rob Driscoll

rob.driscoll@tracepoint.com 

incident@tracepoint.com

Office: 516-732-0300 or 1-844-TRACE-04

CREDIT & ID MONITORING

CALL CENTER & NOTIFICATION

Epiq

Larry Brown

lbrown@epiqglobal.com

Office: 203-292-5158

Mobile: 917-331-5643

TransUnion

Nate Spurrier

nate.spurrier@transunion.com

Office: 480-490-9305

Experian

Ozzie Fonseca

ozzie.fonseca@experian.com

Office: 949-567-3851

Mobile: 949-302-2299

ID Experts

Todd Hindman

todd.hindman@idexpertscorp.com

Office: 512-712-2270

CRISIS COMMUNICATIONS & 

PUBLIC RELATIONS

Edelman

Jamie Singer

jamie.singer@edelman.com

Office: 312-240-2657

Mobile: 847-414-1377

LEVICK

Steve Kalan

crisisresponse@levick.com 

skalan@levick.com

Office: 202-973-1335

Mobile: 609-731-8916

BUSINESS RECOVERY

MOXFIVE Recovery Services 

recovery@moxfive.com 

Office: 833-568-6695

FORENSIC ACCOUNTING 

Baker Tilly US, LLP 

Simon Oddy

cyberresponse@bakertilly.com 

Office: 212-697 6900

Office: 646-737-1782

Mobile: 917-273-7830

Ankura Consulting Group 

Todd Doss 

incident@ankura.com

Office: 540-935-9036

Hotline: 1-800-496-0089
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